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Civil

Case Type

Name

EX

LC

LCA

L1ID

MISC DJ

op

POIT

PWA

Case Type
Full Form

EXECUTION

LABOUR COURT

Labour Court Application

LABOUR INDUSTRIAL DISPUTE

LABOUR/IND. TRIB REF. MATTER

MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ

Approval

INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL

Payment of Wages Act, 1936

0to1l
year
4

100.00%
( )

215

37.52%
( )

14

(32.56%)

3

(4.17%)

436

(39.10%)

14

(48.28%)

0

(0.00%)

2
(3.85%)
3

(37.50% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-4-2018)

1to2
years

194

(30.37%)

4

(9.30%)

12

(16.67%)

176

(15.78%)

9

(31.03%)

0

(0.00%)

i

(13.46%)

(62.50% )

2to3
years

(15.88%)

1

(2.33%)

3

(4.17%)

198

(17.76%)

3

(10.34%)

0

(0.00%)

g

(7.69% )

3to4d
years

35

(6.11%)

10

(23.26%)

47

(65.28%)

150

(13.45%)

2

(6.90%)

0

(0.00%)

4

(7.69%)

4to5
years

(2.62%)

4

(9.30%)

6

(833%)

43

(3.86%)

0

(0.00%)

4

(7.69%)

5to6
years

(1.40%)

1

(233%)

1

(139%)

23

(2.06%)

0

(0.00%)

4

(7.69%)

6to7
years

(0.17%)

2

(4.65% )

(1.97%)

0

(0.00%)

3

(9.62% )

http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

7to 8
years

(1.40%)

(2.15%)

0

(0.00%)

13

(25.00% )

8to9
years

(1.40% )

6

(13.95%)

(0.81%)

(0.00%)

7

(13.46%)

9to 10
years

(0.70%)

1

(233%)

(233%)

1

(3.45%)

0

(0.00%)

More Than
10 years

(2.44% )

(0.72%)

0

(0.00% )

2

(3.85%)

Total

573

43

72

1115

29

52

5/5/2018, 4:03 PM
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Civil
Case Type
Name

Case Type
Full Form

Grand Total

0to1l
year

691

(36.45%)

1to2
years

387

(20.41%)

2to3
years

300

(15.82%)

3to4d
years

248

(13.08%)

4to5
years

72

(3.80%)

5to6
years

37

(1.95%)

6to7
years

30

(1.58%)

http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

8to9 9to 10 More Than
Total
years years 10 years
30 32 24
1896

(158%)  (1.69%)  (127%)

5/5/2018, 4:03 PM



