**Disposal in Year** (From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-4-2018)

<b>Disposal in Year</b> (From:1-1-2018 10: 30-4-2018)														
	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	EX	EXECUTION	4 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
2	LC	LABOUR COURT	215 (37.52%)	174 (30.37%)	<u>91</u> (15.88%)	35 (6.11%)	15 (2.62%)	<u>8</u> (1.40%)	1 (0.17%)	<u>8</u> (1.40%)	<u>8</u> (1.40%)	<u>4</u> (0.70%)	14 (2.44%)	573
3	LCA	Labour Court Application	14 (32.56%)	<u>4</u> (9.30%)	1 (2.33%)	10 (23.26%)	<u>4</u> (9.30%)	1 (2.33%)	<u>2</u> (4.65%)	0	<u>6</u> (13.95%)	1 (2.33%)	0	43
4	LID	LABOUR INDUSTRIAL DISPUTE	<u>3</u> (4.17%)	12 (16.67%)	3 (4.17%)	47 (65.28%)	<u>6</u> (8.33%)	1 (1.39%)	0	0	0	0	0	72
5	LIR	LABOUR/IND. TRIB REF. MATTER	436 (39.10%)	176 (15.78%)	198 (17.76%)	150 (13.45%)	<u>43</u> (3.86%)	23 (2.06%)	<u>22</u> (1.97%)	<u>24</u> (2.15%)	9 (0.81%)	<u>26</u> (2.33%)	<u>8</u> (0.72%)	1115
6	MISC DJ	MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ	14 (48.28%)	<u>9</u> (31.03%)	<u>3</u> (10.34%)	<u>2</u> (6.90%)	0	0	0	0	0	1 (3.45%)	0	29
7	OP	Approval	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
8	POIT	INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL	<u>2</u> (3.85%)	<u>7</u> (13.46%)	<u>4</u> (7.69%)	<u>4</u> (7.69%)	<u>4</u> (7.69%)	4 (7.69%)	<u>5</u> (9.62%)	13 (25.00%)	<u>7</u> (13.46%)	0	<u>2</u> (3.85%)	52
9	PWA	Payment of Wages Act, 1936	<u>3</u> (37.50%)	<u>5</u> (62.50%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8

Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total	
	Grand Total	691 (36.45%)	387 ( 20.41%)	300 (15.82%)	248 (13.08%)	72 (3.80%)	37 (1.95%)	30 (1.58%)	45 ( 2.37% )	30 (1.58%)	32 (1.69%)	24 (1.27%)	1896	